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n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; r@o<m8q> p8q9q8qAq< pAm>w7q@mBoA

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2r@o<m8q> .<5

Consolidated : wFv; qFw7m?

4/2/2026 : wOp8nA

2026 p8m<q7sK - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

8,353,944.25 592,318.91 592,318.91 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

1,319,490.00 2,510.00 2,510.00 q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

9,673,434.25 594,828.91 594,828.91 :mBw>qK

6,132,052.25 371,710.75 371,710.75 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

252,792.40 -- --  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

29,368.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

78,501.00 6,699.00 6,699.00 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

979,375.60 78,137.16 78,137.16 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

22,500.00 -- -- q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

810,180.00 111,912.00 111,912.00 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

36,000.00 -- -- wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

13,175.00 23,860.00 23,860.00 nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

8,353,944.25 592,318.91 592,318.91 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

393,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

903,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

23,490.00 510.00 510.00 w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

1,319,490.00 2,510.00 2,510.00 :mBw>qK



4,137,952.67 260,780.33 260,780.33 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

97,139.58 2,060.42 2,060.42 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

4,235,092.25 262,840.75 262,840.75 :mBw>qK

129,000.00 -- --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

276,000.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< t@w6m7w7q8m9w7s> sCq;mApHo>u; o;s<o;s< 212011

231,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

2,400.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< q>v?o7qI 212018

13,650.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

16,100.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

495,260.00 35,200.00 35,200.00 wEw7m=mBs< wEw7sFw7sHs< 212034

733,550.00 50,570.00 50,570.00 wEw7m=mBs< w9uK 212035

1,896,960.00 108,870.00 108,870.00 :mBw>qK

252,792.40 -- -- nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

252,792.40 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

11,800.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

17,568.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

29,368.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

22,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

5,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuC t5s9o<n< pKuBu7w;sH w7mRt>u?w7o< 222002

1,001.00 5,799.00 5,799.00 oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

8,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA m@m?o<mE o<n>q<s; t=s@ o<mCq5p?u< o<mCqAqCm=t:q< o<mCqAm>q@oO sCq5p?u< 222004

11,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

21,000.00 900.00 900.00 oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

2,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 oAs;mA t:qCw7sCn?o5 222009

5,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w6m>q8q; o8sAwAm7pG wEp?u< 222010

3,500.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

78,501.00 6,699.00 6,699.00 :mBw>qK

450,000.00 37,008.38 37,008.38 q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

86,400.19 6,146.61 6,146.61 q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q7o@qCm< sCqAm>q@oO sCn7nOn? o<n7s?v9 223003

65,100.00 540.00 540.00 q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004

3,001.55 2,340.00 2,340.00 q@m8mO sCq>qBq?q< 223011

271,670.35 12,750.00 12,750.00 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

101,200.18 11,635.50 11,635.50 q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

2,000.00 -- -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017



3.33 7,716.67 7,716.67 nEo<m? n;w<m@ o<mCqAuC sCw7mRo>u; o<nKnLw;w7t9 223024

979,375.60 78,137.16 78,137.16 :mBw>qK

15,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

7,500.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCCw7o7t8wH tCw7o5 w7sCw6u;mSw<nO w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> wEp?u< 225006

22,500.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

672,180.00 111,912.00 111,912.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6mAuC t:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226001

58,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

30,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 226007

50,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 226014

810,180.00 111,912.00 111,912.00 :mBw>qK

36,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m;mAwAm;w<mEm>n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? sCqAmWn>mK 228010

36,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

13,175.00 23,860.00 23,860.00 nEo<m? t@w7qAuC sCq>q7o@ o<mEw<mKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC t9oB w6m;mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< 281002

13,175.00 23,860.00 23,860.00 :mBw>qK

378,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 421003

7,000.00 -- --  mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 422005

8,000.00 -- -- 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 422999

393,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 :mBw>qK

8,000.00 -- -- wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 423001

30,000.00 -- -- wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 2wHw7nBwJ 423002

865,000.00 -- -- wHw7m>wJo=w;o< 8mBq<o;o5s= 423003

903,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

990.00 510.00 510.00 w6m;mAwAn8m? w7s5o7s5s< sCtKw<n8 731999

22,500.00 -- -- w6m;mAwAn8m? w7s5o7s5s< sCq8t9 732999

23,490.00 510.00 510.00 :mBw>qK

w7n7oE pBm<

wEp<m8 sCwBoEw7q<m; wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


